
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group M19-SH01

Thu, 17 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 21 Dec 17:55 — 19:30 ATT English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Standardization Of And Methodological Support Of Development Processes At

Complex Engineering Facilities  Shamanin A.Y.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Industrial Internet of things technologies  Zhabitskiy M.G.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Scientific Research Methodology  Roslovtsev V.V.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Deep Machine learning  Dunaev M.E., Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Agile technologies  Dunaev M.E., Zaytsev K.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 11:05 — 12:40 TEST Text Analysis  Melnikov V.E.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming Languages  Andrienko Y.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Methodology of Software Engineering (Development Technology , Verification And

Certification of Software)  Shurygin V.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Kurnaev A.A.  ДОТ
Mon, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Unified Information Space Architecture for the Life0circle of an NPP

 Nikiforov A.Y.  ДОТ
Fri, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Languages  Andrienko Y.A.  ДОТ
Wed, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  ДОТ


